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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

51

22

16

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

JUSTIN
DAVIES
GLA

44 60 45 100 60 15 192 1 60 60 140 60 140 41 3 18 41 2
41 81 60 22 60 81 120 27 24 9 1 95 80 58 39 85 44 60 40 3 24 40
60 60 99 100 81 50 11 40 2 23 40 1 36 100 55 45 85 60 56 32 24 32 1
125 85 139 72 75 5 3 18 5 2 45 45 100 45 59 15 207 1
121 83 66 41 60 130 3 18 130 2 85 59 29 140 60 56 18 72 1

8.35 6.20
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

90

24

11

DANIEL
PERRY
DOR

ASHLEY
PASCOE
GLA

60 45 84 100 60 81 71 3 21 71 1 15 85 100 59 140 42 18 60 2
41 60 140 43 59 41 18 117 1 96 45 100 60 40 100 60 2 20 60 2
140 100 60 82 39 40 20 20 1 22 20 2 60 82 100 99 26 94 30 21 10 1
100 45 60 85 41 42 18 128 1 99 43 100 100 59 60 40 2 20 40 2
40 60 60 40 60 100 85 52 24 4 1 59 60 83 81 100 78 30 10 1 22 10 1

6.80 8.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

54

26

08

DANIEL
WALKER
DOR

MICHAEL
HUNTLEY
GLA

100 41 45 25 85 60 18 145 1 55 81 84 140 43 66 32 2 20 32 1
60 100 41 83 125 42 18 50 2 60 140 137 55 93 16 2 17 16 2
60 140 140 45 80 0 36 1 19 36 2 41 85 45 55 60 55 60 21 100
100 60 60 60 60 15 161 1 100 95 140 98 68 3 15 68 2

7.05 6.57

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

19

73

24

86

TERRY
GOWANS
DOR

RAY
JOHNSON
GLA

81 63 45 66 42 54 42 56 12 40 3 30 40 41 60 41 41 60 81 59 36 42 27 40
140 26 60 60 41 15 174 1 59 100 100 135 71 36 1 16 36 3
84 82 30 100 55 55 63 21 32 1 28 60 60 121 140 80 12 1 19 12 2
16 60 81 100 44 15 200 1 60 60 140 95 90 56 2 17 56 1

3.40 7.36

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

71

27

33

BRYAN
PEARSON
DOR

CHRIS
THOMAS
GLA

80 41 76 85 60 139 18 20 1 60 100 85 100 72 68 16 2 20 16 2
60 45 30 45 42 81 18 198 76 81 140 100 44 60 3 18 60 2
55 180 85 55 101 15 25 2+1 100 100 60 180 36 25 2 17 25 3+1

4.20 8.20

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

72

23

51

SEAN
MCMURRAY
DOR

CHRIS
CAHILL
GLA

100 85 85 97 76 18 40 1 19 40 1 80 41 41 54 45 140 18 100 1
85 98 140 84 44 40 18 10 1 140 90 140 46 65 10 10 1 19 10 2
123 85 46 60 30 45 18 112 1 140 60 60 45 85 111 3 18 111 2
45 60 81 180 59 36 32 0 24 8 1+1 85 65 43 26 83 81 44 34 40 2 26 40

5.43 6.71

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

59

22

33

ROBBIE
MARTIN
DOR

LEE
RICHARDS
GLA

99 140 60 82 60 60 2 17 60 1 65 60 60 44 140 64 18 68 1
85 131 87 58 100 40 3 18 40 2 57 60 100 32 60 15 192 1
96 60 81 100 12 164 1 58 100 180 83 80 3 15 80 2+1
57 60 46 140 48 58 56 27 5 2 2 1 31 2 1 100 60 60 60 140 41 0 30 0 8 30 2 2

6.11 7.60

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

36

25

25

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

KEIRION
CARTER
GLA

82 60 85 60 125 49 18 40 1 91 128 92 40 95 55 3 18 55 1
40 45 23 134 60 47 140 21 12 2 40 60 81 56 140 88 28 8 2 23 8 1
41 60 140 60 100 41 59 2 20 59 2 68 100 96 100 33 44 18 60 2
46 81 28 100 23 15 223 1 91 42 100 134 58 76 3 18 76 2

7.39 7.02

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7
X

8 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 8
X

W
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

85

17

97

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

TONY
DAVIES
GLA

44 58 60 100 97 102 40 1 19 40 2 47 60 45 59 55 54 59 21 122
81 80 60 100 140 40 1 16 40 2 38 26 100 47 45 15 245 1
100 41 41 57 98 100 39 9 24 16 2 40 25 40 85 89 52 44 54 72 3 27 72
140 26 11 41 100 100 65 0 0 18 1 28 18 3 100 40 44 60 100 57 28 32 20 27 20 2

9.82 3.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

69

26

32

ROBBY
MORRIS
DOR

MARK
SALMON
GLA

60 60 140 30 41 134 36 3 21 36 2 140 60 55 95 83 52 18 16 1
95 135 60 100 79 24 8 1 19 8 2 85 60 25 60 60 57 60 21 94
41 47 95 40 85 43 18 150 55 140 96 66 76 68 2 17 68 1
44 68 96 100 100 15 93 2 38 85 60 180 60 78 3 18 78 1+1
60 58 59 44 42 41 18 197 180 60 60 139 46 16 2 17 16 2+1

7.09 7.79
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

08

25

12

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

RHYS
GRIFFIN
GLA

60 100 140 100 61 20 18 20 3 60 100 59 140 60 42 40 2 20 40 2
41 81 85 60 136 98 3 18 98 1 59 98 81 28 65 15 170
60 98 60 140 97 15 46 1 100 82 85 58 60 116 3 18 116 2
41 60 45 100 81 55 59 21 60 1 60 45 41 140 97 78 40 2 20 40 1

7.16 5.96
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

70

29

12

JAMES
LANE
DOR

CLAYTON
WILLIAMS
GLA

180 120 60 55 86 3 15 86 2+1 100 95 59 140 12 107 2
97 41 140 95 12 128 1 140 140 41 140 40 2 14 40 3
100 125 140 96 31 1 8 1 19 8 3 100 85 100 100 76 30 18 10 3
57 55 140 97 41 37 18 74 1 95 125 100 45 96 30 10 2 20 10 2
140 57 58 140 74 0 18 32 2 60 140 81 60 120 40 3 18 40 2

12.25 14.45

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 7
X

8 9
X

10 11 12 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9 10
X

11
X

12
X

W
9

 OP: Robbie Martin 23.59  OP: Clayton Williams 29.12
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DORSET MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nigel Lamb W 3 2 23.51 8.35 2304 98 7 0 0 7
Daniel Perry L 2 3 21.90 6.80 2256 103 4 2 0 6
Daniel Walker L 1 3 23.54 7.05 1648 70 4 2 0 6
Terry Gowans L 1 3 19.73 3.40 1598 81 2 1 0 3
Bryan Pearson L 0 3 24.71 4.20 1260 51 2 0 1 3+1
Sean McMurray L 1 3 23.72 5.43 1874 79 2 1 1 4+1
Robbie Martin W 3 1 23.59 6.11 1840 78 3 2 0 5
Alan Ayres L 1 3 23.36 7.39 1729 74 4 2 0 6
John Clark W 3 1 22.85 9.82 1988 87 7 2 0 9
Robby Morris L 2 3 22.69 7.09 2065 91 5 1 0 6
Matthew Woodhouse L 1 3 26.08 7.16 1878 72 4 2 0 6
James Lane L 2 3 27.70 12.25 2271 82 3 5 1 9+1
TOTALS L 20 31 23.51 0.00 22711 966 47 20 3 70+3

GLAMORGAN MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Justin Davies L 2 3 22.16 6.20 2194 99 2 3 0 5
Ashley Pascoe W 3 2 24.11 8.40 2435 101 7 1 0 8
Michael Huntley W 3 1 26.08 6.57 1904 73 2 3 0 5
Ray Johnson W 3 1 24.86 7.36 1964 79 4 2 0 6
Chris Thomas W 3 0 27.33 8.20 1503 55 5 1 1 7+1
Chris Cahill W 3 1 23.51 6.71 1904 81 1 4 0 5
Lee Richards L 1 3 22.33 7.60 1742 78 3 2 1 6+1
Keirion Carter W 3 1 25.25 7.02 1944 77 5 1 0 6
Tony Davies L 1 3 17.97 3.00 1617 90 3 0 0 3
Mark Salmon W 3 2 26.32 7.79 2395 91 1 2 2 5+2
Rhys Griffin W 3 1 25.12 5.96 1834 73 3 2 0 5
Clayton Williams W 3 2 29.12 14.45 2388 82 7 5 0 12
TOTALS W 31 20 24.34 0.00 23824 979 43 26 4 73+4


